
 LIST OF CANDIDATES OF IFEPAG EXAM WITH ONLINE WRITTEN PART. ALL APPROVED.  
 
 
 
 

N0 Country 
                                              2012 

Name            IFEPAG  

Type  Place  

1 CHINA KA WAK YIU I-II Rome aliceyiu@cuhk.edu.hk  
2 GERMANY TANJA BRÜNING I Rome tbruening@gmx.de  
3 GERMANY GIDEON de SOUSA I Rome Gideon.desousa@klinikumdo.de  
4 ITALY ANTONIETA RENZI I Rome renzi71@virgilio.it  
5 ITALY ZANNI ANNA LISA I Rome al.zanni@tiscali.it  
6 ITALY EMANUELLA DE PALMA I Rome emanuella.depalma@alice.it  
7 MEXICO JUANA SERRET MONTOYA I Rome juana.serret07@gmail.com  
 2012     
8 URUGUAY MAGDALENA ANTÍA BERNARDEZ I Montev antiamagdalena@gmail.com  
9 URUGUAY ERICA BALAGUER TESKE I Montev ericabalaguer@gmail.com  
10 URUGUAY PATRICIA DI LANDRO SALVO I Montev patdilandro@hotmail.com  
11 URUGUAY DEBORAH LAUFER I Montev dlaufer@adinet.com.uy  
12 URUGUAY ALMA MARTINEZ I Montev almamartinezsoares@gmail.com  
13 URUGUAY MARÍA SOLEDAD ESTEFAN I Montev estefansoledad@yahoo.com  
14 URUGUAY GRICEL VALERIO MARTINEZ I Montev grival@adinet.com.uy  
15 ARGENTI MARÍA CAROLINA VERA I Montev carolinavera@msn.com  
 2013     
16 GREECE ANASTASIA VATOPOULOU I-II Hong Kong anastasiavat@hotmail.com  
17 NETEHERLANDS BETH MORREL I Hong Kong beth.morrel@gmail.com  
18 PHILLIPPIMES MARIA THERESE B. MALLEN I-II Hong Kong theresemallen@yahoo.com   
19 PHILLIPPIMES MARIE ANNE NG HUA-RAMOS I-II Hong Kong maramos127@yahoo.com  
20 PHILLIPPIMES LILIBETH A. CASTRO I-II Hong Kong Lacastro2005@yahoo.com  
 2014     
21 KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA Hanadi Adnan Bakhsh I-II London dr_hanadi45@hotmail.com 
22 NETHERLANDS Evelien Roos I-II London ejroos@icloud.com 

ejroos@me.com 
23 CZECH REPUBLIC Eva Homolkova I-II London eva.homolkova@seznam.cz 
24 CZECH REPUBLIC Helena Neumannova I-II London Neumannova.Helena@seznam.cz 
25 ITALY Elisabetta Ferrucci I-II London Elisabetta.ferrucci@yahoo.com 
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 2015     
26 ARGENTINA Mariela Orti I Costa Rica Mariela.orti@hospitalitaliano.org.ar 
27 COLOMBIA Carolina Jacome Aristizabal I Costa Rica Carojacome78@hotmail.com 
28 COLOMBIA Gina Posada Vazquez I Costa Rica ginaandreap@une.net.co 
29 COSTA RICA Rita Peralta I Costa Rica ritaperaltar@hotmail.com 
30 MEXICO Wilfredo José Gutiérrez Moreno I Costa Rica dr.wjqutierrez@gmail.com 
31 PANAMA Julissa Marie Garisto Risco I Costa Rica jmgaristor@gmail.com 
32 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA Evangelina Molina I-II Costa Rica Evangelinamolina02@hotmail.com 
33 URUGUAY Mariela Deicas I Costa Rica mariedeicas@gmail.com 
34 URUGUAY Natalia Sica Dibarboure I Costa Rica tatensica@hotmail.com 
35 URUGUAY Adriana Esther Zuviria Garcia I Costa Rica adrizuvi@adinet.com.uy 
 2016     
36 AUSTRALIA Amy Mellor I-II Florence amymellor@hotmail.com 
37 AUSTRALIA Charlotte Elder I-II Florence charlotte.elder@gmail.com 
38 GREECE Eleni Pitsouni I-II Florence elinapitsouni@gmail.com                              
39 GREECE Dimitrios Ftoulis I-II Florence ftoulisd@yahoo.gr 
40 MALAYSIA Lavitha Sivapatham I-II Florence lavitha_s@yahoo.com 
41 NEW ZEALAND Saman Mehmooda Moeed I-II Florence samanmoeed@gmail.com 
42 PHILIPPINES Darlene Minette C Zamora I-II Florence minette_418@yahoo.com 
43 PHILIPPINES Marites Butaran I-II Florence tesbutaran@yahoo.com.ph 
44 PHILIPPINES Ryan Borja Capitulo I-II Florence rbcapitulo@uerm.edu.ph 
45 POLAND Agnieszka Drosdzol Cop I Florence cor111@poczta.onet.pl 
46 POLAND Anna Tores I Florence anna.torres@wp.pl 
47 POLAND Ewa Beata Wozniakowska I Florence ewa.wozniakowska@gmail.com 
 2017     
48 AREGENTINA Bruni Carolina Leonor I-II Montevideo Cabru1978@yahoo.com.ar 
49 COSTA RICA Rafael Alfonso Montero Ramirez I Montevideo rafamontero23@gmail.com 
50 HONDURAS Juan Jose Galeas Olivera I Montevideo Jjgaleas5@gmail.com 
51 URUGUAY Gabriela Fernandez Isanardi I Montevideo isnardiga@hotmail.com 
52 URUGUAY Maria Paula Oholeguy Casco I Montevideo pauoholeguy@gmail.com 
53 GERMANY Janina Meiser I Vilnius  j-meiser@gmx.de 
54 GERMANY Kristin Katharina Rall I-II Vilnius Katharina.rall@med.uni-tuebingen.de 
55 NETHERLAND Manja Zwanette Dorman I-II Vilnius m.dorman@bravis.nl 
56 MALAYSIA Nur Azurah Abdul Ghani I-II Hong Kong nurazurahag@gmail.com 
57 PHILIPPINES Christine Denisse A. De. Mata I-II Hong Kong cdemata.obgyn@gmail.com 
 2019     
58 ARGENTINA Sosa Andrea Lorena I Paraguay andreasosa86@hotmail.com 
59 ARGENTINA Cecilia Zunana I Paraguay czunana@gmail.com 
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60 COSTA RICA Tannia Castro Fuentes I Paraguay taniacastrof@gmail.com 
61 ECUADOR Gabriela Mishel Penaherrera Cepeda I-II Paraguay gabympc@hotmail.com 
62 URUGUAY Mariana Piastri Silveira I Paraguay maripiastri@gmail.com 
63 PHILIPPINES Sunshine Guillermo I-II Manila zhyne22@yahoo.com 
64 PHILIPPINES Claire Liz Bombase I-II Manila clairelizibombase@yahoo.com 
65 PHILIPPINES Renna Cristina Bumatay de Leon I-II Manila rennabums@icloud.com 
66 PHILIPPINES Julie Christine Dimaano de Torres I-II Manila cjdimaano_md03@gmail.com 
67 PHILIPPINES Rodelle Joy G. Lucion I-II Manila joylucionmd@gmail.com 
68 AUSTRALIA Asha Short I-II Melbourne asha.short@gmail.com 
69 AUSTRALIA Brooke O’Brien I-II Melbourne drbrookeob@gmail.com 
70 AUSTRALIA Jennifer Mary Alice Beale I-II Melbourne jmabeale@gmail.com 
71 AUSTRALIA Kiri Pui-Wan Chan I-II Melbourne kiripwc@yahoo.com 
72 AUSTRALIA Angela Dunford I-II Melbourne angedunford@gmail.com 
73 FINLAND Elina Holopainen I Melbourne elina.holopainen@hus.fi 
74 GREECE Eirini Iordanidou I-II Melbourne eiriatr@yahoo.gr 
75 GREECE Despoina Apostolaki I Melbourne ap_desp@yahoo.gr 
76 HONG KONG Charleen Cheung I-II Melbourne charleencheung@gmail.com 
77 HONG KONG Karen Ng I-II Melbourne ngkaren@cuhk.edu.hk 
78 MALAYSIA Ana Vetriana Binti Abd Wahab I-II Melbourne anavetriana@gmail.com 
79 MALAYSIA Ani Amelia Zainuddin I-II Melbourne Aniameliaz71@gmail.com 
 2020     
80 AUSTRALIA Mikhaila Lazanyi I-II Online Mikhaila.lazanyi@gmail.com 
81 BELGIUM Tjalina Hamerlynck I-II Online Tjalina.Hamerlynck@UGent.be 
82 GREECE Vasileios Karountzos I-II Online vasiliskar19855@gmail.com 
83 GREECE Sofia Ivanidou I-II Online sivanidou@gmai.com 
84 GREECE Styliani Roidi I-II Online s_roidi@hotmail.com 
85 ITALY Cristina Vezzani I-II Online Vezzani.cristina@ausl.re.it 
86 ITALY Francesca Pampaloni I-II Online pampa@virgilio.it 
87 NETHERLANDS Wendy van Drop I-II Online wendyvandorp@hotmail.com 
88 NETHERLANDS Jeanette van Leeuwen I-II Online Vleeuwen.jeanette@gmail.com 
89 POLAND Agnieszka Zawadzka I Online azawad@wp.pl 
 2021     
90 GERMANY Böttcher Bettina I Online bettina.boettcher@i-med.ac.at 
91 NETHERLANDS Josefine Catherine van der Heyden I Rotterdam J.vanderHeyden@Franciscus.nl 
92 NETHERLANDS L.H.M. de Vleeschouwer I-II Rotterdam lhmdvleeschouwer@gmail.com 
93 PHILIPPINES Toni Andrea Marie D. Viloria I-II Online tamviloriamd@gmail.com 
94 PHILIPPINES Rosielix G. Eustaquio-David I-II Online rosielixdavid@gmail.com 

95 PHILIPPINES Catherine C. Donato I-II Online 1cathydonato@gmail.com 
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96 UNITED KINGDOM P. S. Arunakumari I-II Online Ps.Arunakumari@nnuh.nhs.uk 
 2022     
97 BELGIUM Nele Coryn I-II Online nele.coryn@uzgent.Be 
98 GREECE Aikaterini Giannouli I-II Online Giannouli.katerina@gmail.com 
99 GREECE Stefanaki Aikaterini I Online k.stefanaki@hotmail.gr 
100 ARGENTINA Ferder Melina I Buenos Aires melinaferder@gmail.com 
101 ARGENTINA Gerlin Marina I Buenos Aires marina.gelin@hospitalitaliano.org.ar 
102 ARGENTINA María Laura Lovisolo I Buenos Aires marialaura_lovisolo@hotmail.com 
103 ARGENTINA Teresa Maria Peña I Buenos Aires teresamariapenia@gmail.com 
104 ARGENTINA Giselle Ponce I Buenos Aires giseponce86@gmail.com 
105 ARGENTINA Drappa Vanina Daniela I Buenos Aires vaninadrappa@hotmail.com 
106 ARGENTINA Vanina Di Pasquale I-II Buenos Aires mvanidipasquale@gmail.com 
107 ARGENTINA Adriana Cristina Giaccaglia I  Buenos Aires agiaccaglia@gmail.com 
108 URUGUAY Maria Carolina Quevedo Carneiro I Buenos Aires cquevedocarneiro@gmail.com 
109 AUSTRALIA Alicia Veasey I-II Online draliciaveasey@gmail.com 
110 HONG KONG SAR Nga Ping Patricia IP I-II Online Patricia.ip@cuhk.edu.hk 
111 PHILIPPINES Angeline G. Santos I-II Online Gelsantos1023@gmail.com 
112 SAUDI ARABIA Hanan Habeeb K Alshankiti I-II Online hanon224@yahoo.com 
 2023     
113 GREECE Kyriaki Migkli I-II Belgrade kyriaki.migklis@gmail.com 
114 PHILIPPINES Mary Carmona-Tan I-II Belgrade mehcarmona@gmail.com 
115 POLAND Karina Matusiak I Belgrade karina.matusiak@gmail.com 
116 POLAND Marta Florea I Belgrade florea@wp.pl 
117 REPUBLIC OF NORTH MACEDONIA Daniela Ivanova Panova I-II Belgrade dipanova@gmail.com 
118 SWITZERLAND Dehlia Moussaoui I-II Belgrade Dehlia.moussaoui@rch.org.au 
119 SWITZERLAND Victoria Crofts I-II Belgrade vickycrofts@yahoo.com 
120 URUGUAY Maria Carolina Quevedo Carneiro II Online cquevedocarneiro@gmail.com 
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